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SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

y BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

Name of the Company: HIND INDUSTRIES LTD.

of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Scrip Code: 526307 \Quarter ended: 31.12.2006
Cate- Category of Number of Total |Number| Total shareholding as
gory shareholder shareholders | number of a percentage of total
code of shares| shares number of shares
held in As a As a
demater|percentage percentage
ialized | of (A+B)' |of (A+B+C)
form
(A) [Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group®
(1) |Indian
(@) |Individuals/ Hindu 13 1216450 | 640600 | 14.085 14.085
Undivided Family
(b) |Central Government/
State Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 6 2462200 (1000000{ 28.510 28.510
(d) |Financial Institutions/
Banks
(e) |Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 19 3678650 1640600, 42.595 42.595
(2) |Foreign
(a) |Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate
(c) |Institutions
(d) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total Shareholding 19 3678650 (1640600, 42.595 42.595

" For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.
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Public
shareholding®

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

10300

0.119

0.119

Financial Institutions/
Banks

554900

553600

6.425

6.425

Central Government/,
State Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

13

565200

553600

6.544

6.544

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

161

385254

274854

4.461

4.461

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

8450

39

1740925

2266211

1002894

172111

20.158

26.241

20.158

26.241

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

8650

4392390

1449859

50.860

50.860

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

8663

4957590

2003459

57.405

57.405

TOTAL (A)+(B)

8682

8636240

3644059

100.000

100.000

(C)

Shares held by
Custodians and

3 For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.
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BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

against

issued

Depository
Receipts have been

which

GRAND TOTAL 8682 8636240 (3644059| 100.000 | 100.000
(A)+(B)+(C)

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the
cateqgory “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage
No. shares of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1. |[MR. SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI 328350 3.802
2. [MRS. KIRAN QURESHI 594250 6.880
3. [MRS. SHEHLA QURESHI 150 0.001
4. IMR. SAMAR QURESHI 150 0.001
5. IMR. NASEEM QURESHI 100150 1.159
6. [M/S AL-MASHRIQ EXPORTS PVT. LTD. 2228800 25.807
7. |M/S BARBECUE INVESTMENT AND 50700 0.587
FINANCE PVT. LTD.
8. |M/S BAROQUE INVESTMENT AND 50000 0.578
TRADING PVT. LTD.
9. [M/S KERB SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 50100 0.580
10. [MR. MEHBOOB KHAN 1000 0.011
11. |MR. SUHAIL SHAMIM 20400 0.236
12. [MR. MEHBOOB KHAN 20000 0.231
13. [MR. MOHAMMAD YUNUS 20000 0.231
14. |MS. KAVITA KHANNA 20000 0.231
15. [MR. BHARAT BHUSHAN GUPTA 2000 0.023
16. |[MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL HALEEM 100000 1.157
17. IMR. ZAFRUDDIN 10000 0.115
18. |M/S HIND AVIATION PVT. LTD. 75800 0.877
19. |M/S EATCCO FOODS PVT. LTD. 6800 0.078
TOTAL 3678650 42.595

(h(c)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

cateqgory “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total humber

of shares
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Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage of
No. shares total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1. IM/S IFCI LTD. 300300 3.477
2. |M/S ICICI BANK LTD. 254400 2.945
3. |M/S SURGE TRADING & FINANCE 105200 1.218
PVT.LTD.
TOTAL 659900 7.641
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. Name of the Number of | Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No. shareholder locked-in [number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.
2.
TOTAL Nil Nil
Il)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. Type of Number of | Number of |Shares underlying outstanding
No.| outstanding DR |outstanding| shares DRs as a percentage of total
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying | number of shares {i.e., Grand
SDRs, etc.) outstanding | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.
2.
TOTAL Nil Nil Nil
(I)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRSs),
where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares
Sr. | Name Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No.| of the |outstanding DR shares as a percentage of total number of
DR | (ADRs, GDRs, underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total
Holder| SDRs, etc.) |outstanding DRs| (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1.
2.
TOTAL Nil Nil




